Have any questions or need additional information? | Call us today at 877.708.7803
KOHLTECH | www.kohltechnology.com | info@kohltechnology.com
LED-TAL-T24
Solutions For Every Industry & Every BuildSolutions For Every Industry & Every Build
Features:
•  Compact design for easy integration on any vehicle
•  440 lumens from 11 high-efficiency LEDs
•  Mount anywhere—horizontal, vertical, or angled
•  Works with 12V or 24V systems
•  100,000-hour lifespan for long-term performance
•  Fully sealed housing protects internal components
•  IP68 rated for water and dust resistance
•  Quick install with 9” pigtail connectors
•  Perfect for work trucks and emergency vehicles
•  KOHLTECH quality—rugged, reliable, ready to perform
 14.50
 1
.2
8
 15.52
 0.50
 0.47
Specs:
Dimensions 15.52” x 1.28” x 0.48”
LEDs 10
Voltage 12/24V DC
Lumens 440 Max
Current 0.600A Max @ 12.8V DC
Connector (Black = Positive, White = Ground)
Mounting Surface Mount with (2) #8 Screws
LED Colors Amber / Clear